
Tahun Ajaran`                                                    : 2024/2025

Semester                                                           : Genap

Jenjang studi                                                    : S1

Program Studi                                                   : Farmasi

Kelas Kuliah                                                      : Reguler

Kode Mata Kuliah                                             : FA129

Mata Kuliah                                                     : Imunologi dan Patologi Klinis

Kelas : 1,2

KELAS 1

Nilai/ ESBED

Nilai akhir Bobot
1 190500249 SAFRIDJAL NARA PRATAMA 80 A

2 230500573 ADITH YUDYANSAH 2 E

3 240500709 Adinda Putri Wahyuningsih 77 AB

4 240500710 Ahmad Irhan 77 AB

5 240500711 ALAN ARDIAN RAMADHAN 78 AB

6 240500712 Alda Syifa Salsabila 80 A

7 240500713 Alieffa Faiz Qonita Sa'diyah 77 AB

8 240500714 Alifa Galuh Cahyaningrum 83 A

9 240500715 AMALIA KARTIKA 77 AB

10 240500716 Amanda Karnita Setya Putri 78 AB

11 240500717 Amara Reva Agassi 77 AB

12 240500718 AMMYARTA ULTRA VIOLLETH 77 AB

13 240500719 Andres Aprillia 74 B

14 240500720 Anggi Canara 75 AB

15 240500721 Anggun Nur Rohmah 77 AB

16 240500722 Ani Rahma Wati 78 AB

17 240500723 Anisah Azzahra 14 E

18 240500724 Annisa Fatmawati 80 AB

19 240500725 Aqila Khuznah 77 AB

20 240500726 Arsita Ayu Az Zahra 77 AB

21 240500727 Asri Ramadhani 76 AB

22 240500728 Aulia Putri Salman 78 AB

23 240500729 AZZAHRA LINTANG AURORA 78 AB

24 240500730 AZZILA EKA NURWASIQIN 77 AB

25 240500732 Bella Diah Saputri 76 AB

26 240500733 Bintang Ramadhani 76 AB

27 240500734 Della Sri Fatimah 72 B

28 240500735 Denta Victoria Agustin 78 AB

29 240500736 Desi Damayanti 77 AB

30 240500737 Desi Mardiani 78 AB

31 240500738 Desta Fajar Ersandi 75 AB

32 240500740 Dimas Ramadhan 77 AB

33 240500741 Dina Octavia Arindita 78 AB

34 240500742 Diva Marchelina Nastiti 71 B

35 240500743 Dwi Rofiqoh Qurrotu`aini 78 AB

36 240500744 Erda Wati 79 AB
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37 240500745 Felyani Olivia Panjaitan 78 AB

38 240500746 Frity Revina Aulia Putri 78 AB

39 240500747 Heda Halizza Adira Azhar 78 AB

40 240500748 HERA ADAWIATI UMNIAH 77 AB

41 240500749 Indriyana 78 AB

42 240500750 Ineke Ramadhani 79 AB

43 240500751 Juliani La Meni 77 AB

44 240500752 Khoirul Aqron Mawarid 75 AB

45 240500753 Laely Dwi Putri Rahayu 79 AB

46 240500754 Latifah 78 AB

47 240500755 Latifatul Wakhidah 79 AB

48 240500756 Leni Diyan Putri 77 AB

49 240500759 Melisa Rizki Julianna 78 AB

50 240500760 Mita Dwi Rahayu 79 AB

51 240500761 MONIKA ROSA ANENDIA 78 AB

52 240500762 Moza Juliana 76 AB

53 240500763 MUHAMAD ASHFIAURROHMAN 50 E

54 240500764 Muhammad Adi Kurniawan 78 AB

55 240500765 Muhammad Julian Adi Saputra 77 AB

KELAS 2

Nilai/ ESBED

Nilai akhir Bobot
1 240500731 Baiq Bunga 75 AB
2 240500739 Dhenis Adhelia Rossi 77 AB
3 240500758 Maisyaroh Ramadhona Putri Hatta Ambiram 77 AB
4 240500766 Nabila Aulia Ramadhani 76 AB
5 240500768 Nabilla Oktavia 76 AB
6 240500769 Nadia Dana Alferina 77 AB
7 240500770 Najwa Alfiana Abu Nawas 77 AB
8 240500771 Najwa Alisya Putri 76 AB
9 240500772 Nanda Agestha Putri Rahayu 77 AB
10 240500773 Nindy Lestari 77 AB
11 240500774 Novi Anggraeni 78 AB
12 240500775 Nurshabrina Widjani Balqis 77 AB
13 240500776 Panggung Ahmad Arif Setiawan 77 AB
14 240500778 R.satrio Hidayat 77 AB
15 240500779 Retno Diah Monika 77 AB
16 240500780 Rifdah Nabela 78 AB
17 240500781 Rizki Anjarsari 77 AB
18 240500782 Rovina Firmala Sari 78 AB
19 240500783 Salfaini Nur Hidayati 77 AB
20 240500784 Sarfani Ramli 78 AB
21 240500785 Seili Anisa Salma 77 AB
22 240500786 Sifasa Elza Putri 78 AB
23 240500787 SITI KHOTIFAH 78 AB
24 240500788 Siti Nur Halizah 77 AB
25 240500789 Siti Sofiah 77 AB
26 240500790 Sonya Erlita Sihombing 78 AB
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27 240500791 Suci Rahmadani 78 AB
28 240500792 Tasya Della 72 B
29 240500793 Tita Aulia Fani 78 AB
30 240500794 Tri Juliana 77 AB
31 240500795 Wisnu Dwi Pramana 76 AB
32 240500796 Wulan Nuraini Mudmaina 76 AB
33 240500797 YESI EFITA SARI 78 AB
34 240500799 Zakki Habib Fadhurrohman 77 AB
35 240500800 Zeni Rahmanita 78 AB
36 240500801 Ziyanna Al Khusna 76 AB
37 240500802 Hasrianti 77 AB
38 240500803 Khoiru Syifa 77 AB
39 240500806 Dea Ledi 80 AB
40 240500807 Nanda Aulia 76 AB
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